
LEISURE SERVICES- FEES AND CHARGES WEF 01/04/2025 - 31/03/2026

SERVICE : BIRCHWOOD LEISURE CENTRE

NOT SUBJECT TO VAT UNLESS STATED IN END COLUMN

CURRENT

2025/26

£

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

PARTNERSHIP (ALL WITHIN DISTRICT)

Better <Partnership> 450.00          

Better <Partnership> Junior 200.00          

Better <Partnership>  Concession (Off Peak) 225.00          

Better <Partnership>  Concession (Peak) 315.00          

Better <Partnership> Corporate 405.00          

Better <Partnership>  GLL Partners 360.00          

Better <Partnership>  Student 315.00          

Better <Partnership>  Senior 315.00          

ONE CENTRE (BIRCHWOOD)

Better Health Centre 335.00          

Better Health Centre - Corporate 301.50          

Better Health Centre - GLL Partners 268.00          

Better Health Centre Saver (Off Peak) 234.50          

Better Health Centre Junior 167.50          

Better Health Centre Conc. (Off Peak) 167.50          

Better Health Centre Conc. (Peak) 234.50          

Better Health Centre Student 234.50          

Better Health Centre Senior 234.50          



LEISURE SERVICES- FEES AND CHARGES WEF 01/04/2025 - 31/03/2026

SERVICE : BIRCHWOOD LEISURE CENTRE

NOT SUBJECT TO VAT UNLESS STATED IN END COLUMN

CURRENT

2025/26

£

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP

PARTNERSHIP (ALL WITHIN DISTRICT)

Better <Partnership> 45.00            

Better <Partnership> Junior 20.00            

Better <Partnership>  Concession (Off Peak) 22.50            

Better <Partnership>  Concession (Peak) 31.50            

Better <Partnership> Corporate 40.50            

Better <Partnership>  GLL Partners 36.00            

Better <Partnership>  Student 31.50            

Better <Partnership>  Senior 31.50            

ONE CENTRE (BIRCHWOOD)

Better Health Centre 33.50            

Better Health Centre - Corporate 30.15            

Better Health Centre - GLL Partners 26.80            

Better Health Centre Saver (Off Peak) 23.45            

Better Health Centre Junior 16.75            

Better Health Centre Conc. (Off Peak) 16.75            

Better Health Centre Conc. (Peak) 23.45            

Better Health Centre Student 23.45            

Better Health Centre Senior 23.45            

**£12.50 Set up fee applies as a one off fee to all monthly memberships



LEISURE SERVICES- FEES AND CHARGES WEF 01/04/2025 - 31/03/2026

SERVICE : BIRCHWOOD LEISURE CENTRE

NOT SUBJECT TO VAT UNLESS STATED IN END COLUMN

CURRENT

2025/26

£

CASUAL FEES & CHARGES

ADULT NON-MEMBER

GYM

Gym Single Visit 10.50            

Fitness Class 10.00            

Yoga/Pilates 10.00            

Chair Based 10.00            

JUNIOR ACTIVITIES

Soft Play Under 2's 3.00              incl VAT

Soft Play Additional Adult 5.00              incl VAT

INDOOR SPORTS

Walking Football 2.60              

Over 50's Sport Session 2.75              

CLIP N CLIMB

Adult 14.90            

Junior 4 - 8 years 11.00            

Junior 8-16 years 12.90            

OTHER ACTIVITIES

11-a-side Pitch Hire 132.00          

5-a-side Pitch Hire 44.00            

Studio Hire 26.00            

Sports Hall Hire 44.50            

Locker Token 1.00              incl VAT

1/4 3G Hire (Hour) 43.00            

Muggle Pitch Hire 32.00            



LEISURE SERVICES- FEES AND CHARGES WEF 01/04/2025 - 31/03/2026

SERVICE : BIRCHWOOD LEISURE CENTRE

NOT SUBJECT TO VAT UNLESS STATED IN END COLUMN

CURRENT

2025/26

£

JUNIOR NON MEMBER

GYM

Gym Single Visit 4.80              

JUNIOR ACTIVITIES

Soft Play Under 2's 3.00              incl VAT

Soft Play Over 2's 6.00              incl VAT

Soft Play Additional Adult 5.00              incl VAT

OTHER ACTIVITIES

Locker Token 1.00              incl VAT

BETTER ADULT PAY AND PLAY

GYM

Gym Single Visit 7.00              

Fitness Class 8.50              

Yoga/Pilates 8.00              

Chair Based 4.60              

JUNIOR ACTIVITIES

Soft Play Additional Adult 3.50              incl VAT

INDOOR SPORTS

Walking Football 2.60              

Over 50's Sport Session 2.75              

CLIP N CLIMB

Adult 12.00            

OTHER ACTIVITIES

11-a-side Pitch Hire 92.40            

5-a-side Pitch Hire 30.80            

Studio Hire 24.00            

Sports Hall Hire 38.50            



LEISURE SERVICES- FEES AND CHARGES WEF 01/04/2025 - 31/03/2026

SERVICE : BIRCHWOOD LEISURE CENTRE

NOT SUBJECT TO VAT UNLESS STATED IN END COLUMN

CURRENT

2025/26

£

BETTER ADULT CONSESSION PAY AND PLAY

GYM

Gym Single Visit 5.50              

Fitness Class 7.20              

Yoga/Pilates 7.20              

Chair Based 4.60              

JUNIOR ACTIVITIES

Soft Play Additional Adult 3.00              incl VAT

OTHER ACTIVITIES

11-a-side Pitch Hire 75.00            

5-a-side Pitch Hire 25.00            

Studio Hire 24.00            

Sports Hall Hire 35.00            

BETTER JUNIOR PAY AND PLAY

GYM

Gym Single Visit 4.80              

JUNIOR ACTIVITIES

Soft Play Under 2's 2.40              incl VAT

Soft Play Over 2's 4.80              incl VAT

CLIP N CLIMB

Junior 8 - 16 11.00            



LEISURE SERVICES- FEES AND CHARGES WEF 01/04/2025 - 31/03/2026

SERVICE : BIRCHWOOD LEISURE CENTRE

NOT SUBJECT TO VAT UNLESS STATED IN END COLUMN

CURRENT

2025/26

£

BETTER JUNIOR CONSESSION

GYM

Gym Single Visit 3.15              

JUNIOR ACTIVITIES

Soft Play Under 2's 1.80              incl VAT

Soft Play Over 2's 3.30              incl VAT

BETTER SENIOR PAY AND PLAY

GYM

Gym Single Visit 5.00              

Fitness Class 7.20              

Yoga/Pilates 7.20              

Chair Based 4.60              

JUNIOR ACTIVITIES

Soft Play Additional Adult 3.00              incl VAT

INDOOR SPORTS

Walking Football 2.60              

Over 50's Sport Session 2.75              

* restated from figures presented at Council 25/11/25


